SHAVATA SINGH

SHAVATA

THREADING

BROW SHAPE  First Appt £150
Regular £75

UPPER LIP £25

CHIN £25

FOREHEAD

NECK

SIDES

WHOLE FACE

WHOLE FACE without brows

SHAVATA

TINTS®

EYEBROW £60
EYELASHES £65
BUNDLES’

BROW & LASH TINT

BROW SHAPE & TINT

BROW SHAPE & UPPER LIP

BROW SHAPE, UPPER LIP & CHIN
BROW SHAPE, BROW & LASH TINT
LASH LIFT & TINT

BROW LAMINATION®

BROW LAMINATION

BROW LAMINATION & TINT
BROW LAMINATION & LASH LIFT
BROW LAMINATION, BROW TINT
& LASH LIFT

BROW LAMINATION, LASH LIFT,
BROW TINT & LASH TINT

SENIOR
£35

£20
£20
£15
£15
£20
£100
£75

SENIOR
£25

£30

SENIOR
£50

£50
£50
£65
£75
£105

SENIOR
£80

£90
£145
£160

£185

LONDON
LASHES®
THERAPIST SENIOR
£28 LASH LIFT £80
£15 SEMI-PERMANENT EXTENSIONS
£15
SENIOR
£20 FULL SET £160
£20 HALF SET £90
£30
o REFULLD £65
30 REMOVAL OF SHAVATA SINGH LASHES FREE
. REMOVAL OF NON £40
SHAVATA SINGH LASHES
THERAPIST CLUSTER LASHES
£20 SENIOR
£35 FULL SET £50
HALF SET £40
STRIP LASHES £10
THERAPIST INDIVIDUAL PER PAIR £5
£40 REMOVAL OF SHAVATA SINGH LASHES FREE
£40 REMOVAL OF NON £10
£40 SHAVATA SINGH LASHES
£50
£65 SEMI PERMANENT MAKE UP
£35 SHEVATA  SENIOR
CONSULATION FREE FREE
SEMI-PERMANENT £1200 -
THERAPIST BROW MAKE UP
£85 MICROBLADING - £800
£100 FOLLOW UP (per annual) £720 £600
£155 BEAUTY SPOT £500 £350
£170
£195

*PATCH TEST IS REQUIRED 24 HOURS BEFORE APPOINTMENT.

THERAPIST
£85

THERAPIST
£165

£95
£70
FREE
£45

THERAPIST
£55

£45
£15
£7
FREE
£20

THERAPIST
FREE

£650
£450
£250



